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NAME AGENCY REPRESENTS ADDRESS PHONE EMAIL 

Paul Kollmeyer 
CHAIR 

MI-MIS Great Lakes Compact Michigan Dept of Natural 
Resources 
8015 Mackinaw Trail 
Cadillac, MI  49601 

Work: (231) 775-9727 
x  6051 

Fax: (231) 775-9671 
Cell: (231) 878-0078 

kollmeyerp@michigan.gov  

Bob Hartlove 
Vice-Chair 

PA-NAF FS – Northeastern State 
& Private Forestry 

USFS, NE Area State & Private 
Forestry 
11 Campus Blvd, Suite 200 
Newtown Square, PA  19073 

Work: (610) 557-4161 
Fax: (610) 557-4154 
Cell: (610) 742-7593 

rhartlove@fs.fed.us   
 

Drew Daily 
 

IN-INS Big Rivers Compact Indiana Division of Forestry 
6220 Forest Road 
Martinsville, IN  46151 

Work: (765) 342-4701 
Fax: (765) 342-4760 
Cell: (317) 697-1251 

ddaily@dnr.in.gov  

Dave Walker  RI-RIR FWS – Region 5 Rhode Island, NWR Complex 
50 Bend Road 
Charleston, RI  02813 

Work: (973) 702-7266 
Fax: (401) 364-0170 
Cell: (413) 687-1816 

David.Walker@fws.gov   
 

Mark Musitano PA-NEP NPS – Northeast Region NPS – Northeast Region 
200 Chestnut Street, 5

th
 Floor 

Philadelphia, PA  19106 

Work: (215) 597-4865 
Fax: (215) 597-0351 
Cell: (215) 900-6050 

Mark_Musitano@nps.gov   
 

Jim Thomas WI-R09 FS – Region 9 USFS, R9-RO 
Attn: AFM, Suite 700 
626 E. Wisconsin Ave 
Milwaukee, WI 53202 

Work: (414) 297-3682 
Fax: (414) 944-3963 
Cell: (414) 305-1102 

jthomas@fs.fed.us 
 
 

Joe Miller PA-PAS Mid-Atlantic Compact PA Division of Forest Fire  

Box 319   

Hollidaysburg, PA 16601 

Work: (814) 693-6230  
Fax: (814) 693-2791 

josepmille@state.pa.us  

Jeremy Bennett MN-MRA BIA – Midwest/Eastern 
Region 

BIA Midwest/Eastern Region 

One Federal Drive 

Ft. Snelling, MN  5511 

Work: (612) 725-4526 
Fax: (612) 713-4401 
Cell: (612) 965-3745 

Jeremy.Bennett@bia.gov  

Tom Parent ME-MES NE FFP Compact 
PO Box 6192 
China Village, ME 04926 

Work: (207) 968-3782 
Fax: (207) 968-3782 
Cell: (207) 512-0645 

necompact@fairpoint.net  

Tom Remus 
 

MN-MRA EACG Liaison US Dept of the Interior, BIA 
C/O MNIFC 
402 11

th
 Street SE 

Grand Rapids, MN 55744 

Work: (218) 327-4793 
Fax: (218) 327-4528 
Cell: (218) 259-8658 

Tom.Remus@BIA.Gov  
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